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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 24 Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
25.5.2025. - 10:35 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. VRABAC, Zerina 10 Sport Time, SA 2:32.88+0,72 561
50m: 31.75 31.75 100m: 1:11.62 39.87 150m: 1:57.72 46.10 200m: 2:32.88 35.16

2. AGREŽ, Ariana 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 2:34.06+0,80 548
50m: 32.93 32.93 100m: 1:13.84 40.91 150m: 1:58.98 45.14 200m: 2:34.06 35.08

3. SULC, Lara 05 Vojvodina 2:34.21+0,84 547
50m: 32.42 32.42 100m: 1:11.01 38.59 150m: 1:58.31 47.30 200m: 2:34.21 35.90

4. MENONI, Ema 09 PK Celulozar Krško 2:34.75+0,76 541
50m: 34.05 34.05 100m: 1:12.97 38.92 150m: 1:58.65 45.68 200m: 2:34.75 36.10

5. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:35.54+0,71 533
50m: 32.34 32.34 100m: 1:13.30 40.96 150m: 1:59.44 46.14 200m: 2:35.54 36.10

6. DRK, Lena 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:37.97+0,76 508
50m: 33.52 33.52 100m: 1:14.14 40.62 150m: 2:01.31 47.17 200m: 2:37.97 36.66

7. VASILJEVIĆ, Maša 07 PK Celulozar Krško 2:38.71+0,71 501
50m: 34.16 34.16 100m: 1:13.83 39.67 150m: 2:02.42 48.59 200m: 2:38.71 36.29

8. VALENTEKOVIC, Elena 11 Osijek 2:43.39+0,77 459
50m: 35.96 35.96 100m: 1:14.62 38.66 150m: 2:05.83 51.21 200m: 2:43.39 37.56

9. GODINJAK, Farah 12 Sport Time, SA 2:44.79+0,86 448
50m: 34.06 34.06 100m: 1:20.62 46.56 150m: 2:08.23 47.61 200m: 2:44.79 36.56

10. DEMŠAR, Naja 09 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 2:45.19+0,66 445
50m: 33.34 33.34 100m: 1:17.45 44.11 150m: 2:06.95 49.50 200m: 2:45.19 38.24

11. ROŽAJAC, Amina 12 Sport Time, SA 2:45.22+0,74 444
50m: 32.83 32.83 100m: 1:16.49 43.66 150m: 2:06.76 50.27 200m: 2:45.22 38.46

12. HEĆIMOVIĆ, Uma 10 Sharks, SA 2:45.54+0,82 442
50m: 35.41 35.41 100m: 1:16.97 41.56 150m: 2:06.46 49.49 200m: 2:45.54 39.08

13. MRKONJIČ, Tia 10 PK Velenje 2:47.35+0,80 428
50m: 34.31 34.31 100m: 1:15.86 41.55 150m: 2:06.93 51.07 200m: 2:47.35 40.42

14. GODEC, Vanesa 11 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 2:48.94+0,82 416
50m: 35.11 35.11 100m: 1:20.96 45.85 150m: 2:07.83 46.87 200m: 2:48.94 41.11

15. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 Beta 2:49.85+0,71 409
50m: 36.03 36.03 100m: 1:21.43 45.40 150m: 2:11.37 49.94 200m: 2:49.85 38.48

16. MAKSUMIĆ, Tesnim 14 Sport Time, SA 2:50.57+0,74 404
50m: 33.76 33.76 100m: 1:17.94 44.18 150m: 2:11.09 53.15 200m: 2:50.57 39.48

17. OPANKOVIĆ, Ajša 12 Sport Time, SA 2:50.85+0,80 402
50m: 36.19 36.19 100m: 1:21.34 45.15 150m: 2:10.67 49.33 200m: 2:50.85 40.18

18. MURŠAK, Hana 09 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 2:53.14+0,80 386
50m: 38.41 38.41 100m: 1:25.10 46.69 150m: 2:15.85 50.75 200m: 2:53.14 37.29
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 24, Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

19. IMSIROVIC, Lejla 07 Sprint, TU 2:53.79+0,81 382
50m: 34.78 34.78 100m: 1:21.47 46.69 150m: 2:15.37 53.90 200m: 2:53.79 38.42

20. AVDIĆ, Uma 14 Sport Time, SA 2:54.96+0,64 374
50m: 38.35 38.35 100m: 1:23.63 45.28 150m: 2:16.50 52.87 200m: 2:54.96 38.46

21. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 2:55.20+0,73 373
50m: 38.44 38.44 100m: 1:24.10 45.66 150m: 2:16.63 52.53 200m: 2:55.20 38.57

22. TRIFUNOSKA, Irina 13 PK Skopje 2:59.40+0,70 347
50m: 37.35 37.35 100m: 1:24.67 47.32 150m: 2:19.61 54.94 200m: 2:59.40 39.79

23. JOSIC, Lena 13 Osijek 3:00.02+0,75 343
50m: 38.97 38.97 100m: 1:28.68 49.71 150m: 2:20.83 52.15 200m: 3:00.02 39.19

24. HORVAT, Laura 10 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 3:01.63+0,82 334
50m: 39.39 39.39 100m: 1:31.02 51.63 150m: 2:22.96 51.94 200m: 3:01.63 38.67

25. BOSNIC, Marija 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:03.72+0,84 323
50m: 35.39 35.39 100m: 1:22.01 46.62 150m: 2:20.99 58.98 200m: 3:03.72 42.73

26. MIRKOVIĆ, Matea 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 3:04.93+0,75 317
50m: 37.89 37.89 100m: 1:25.46 47.57 150m: 2:20.37 54.91 200m: 3:04.93 44.56

27. IVANOVA, Nadja 12 PK Skopje 3:11.39+0,85 286
50m: 41.35 41.35 100m: 1:29.33 47.98 150m: 2:26.75 57.42 200m: 3:11.39 44.64

28. DARMANOVIĆ, Anja 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 3:11.73+1,67 284
50m: 40.10 40.10 100m: 1:28.17 48.07 150m: 2:28.23 1:00.06 200m: 3:11.73 43.50

29. BELENZADA, Sara 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:14.71+0,98 271
50m: 42.12 42.12 100m: 1:33.06 50.94 150m: 2:31.30 58.24 200m: 3:14.71 43.41

30. STANETIC, Sofija 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:15.96+0,85 266
50m: 36.46 36.46 100m: 1:29.57 53.11 150m: 2:33.16 1:03.59 200m: 3:15.96 42.80

31. PETROVIC, Natalija 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:26.74+0,83 227
50m: 48.02 48.02 100m: 1:41.49 53.47 150m: 2:38.66 57.17 200m: 3:26.74 48.08

32. BEDEKOVIC, Nadja 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:29.02 219
50m: 50.51 50.51 100m: 1:41.97 51.46 150m: 2:41.94 59.97 200m: 3:29.02 47.08

33. ZELIC, Milica 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:33.38+0,66 206
50m: 48.25 48.25 100m: 1:42.79 54.54 150m: 2:44.05 1:01.26 200m: 3:33.38 49.33

34. MISIC, Mia 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:44.05+0,91 178
50m: 50.64 50.64 100m: 1:47.35 56.71 150m: 2:50.87 1:03.52 200m: 3:44.05 53.18

35. PJESCIC, Dunja 15 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 3:52.83+0,75 158
50m: 55.68 55.68 100m: 1:52.57 56.89 150m: 3:03.78 1:11.21 200m: 3:52.83 49.05

36. KONJEVIC, Sofija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:56.78 151
50m: 1:00.73 1:00.73 100m: 1:58.42 57.69 150m: 3:04.75 1:06.33 200m: 3:56.78 52.03

37. BAJIC, Anja 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:00.90+0,84 143
50m: 55.09 55.09 100m: 2:02.56 1:07.47 150m: 3:06.96 1:04.40 200m: 4:00.90 53.94

38. JANKOVIC, Marija 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:06.40 134
50m: 1:00.14 1:00.14 100m: 2:02.15 1:02.01 150m: 3:11.69 1:09.54 200m: 4:06.40 54.71
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 24, Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

39. KAURIN, Teona 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:08.86+0,53 130
50m: 48.97 48.97 100m: 1:56.41 1:07.44 150m: 3:14.08 1:17.67 200m: 4:08.86 54.78

40. SAVIC, Nana 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:10.26 127
50m: 1:03.47 1:03.47 100m: 2:08.11 1:04.64 150m: 3:16.85 1:08.74 200m: 4:10.26 53.41

W 1

1. VRABAC, Zerina 10 Sport Time, SA 2:32.88+0,72 561
50m: 31.75 31.75 100m: 1:11.62 39.87 150m: 1:57.72 46.10 200m: 2:32.88 35.16

2. AGREŽ, Ariana 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 2:34.06+0,80 548
50m: 32.93 32.93 100m: 1:13.84 40.91 150m: 1:58.98 45.14 200m: 2:34.06 35.08

3. VALENTEKOVIC, Elena 11 Osijek 2:43.39+0,77 459
50m: 35.96 35.96 100m: 1:14.62 38.66 150m: 2:05.83 51.21 200m: 2:43.39 37.56

4. HEĆIMOVIĆ, Uma 10 Sharks, SA 2:45.54+0,82 442
50m: 35.41 35.41 100m: 1:16.97 41.56 150m: 2:06.46 49.49 200m: 2:45.54 39.08

5. MRKONJIČ, Tia 10 PK Velenje 2:47.35+0,80 428
50m: 34.31 34.31 100m: 1:15.86 41.55 150m: 2:06.93 51.07 200m: 2:47.35 40.42

6. GODEC, Vanesa 11 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 2:48.94+0,82 416
50m: 35.11 35.11 100m: 1:20.96 45.85 150m: 2:07.83 46.87 200m: 2:48.94 41.11

7. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 Beta 2:49.85+0,71 409
50m: 36.03 36.03 100m: 1:21.43 45.40 150m: 2:11.37 49.94 200m: 2:49.85 38.48

8. HORVAT, Laura 10 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 3:01.63+0,82 334
50m: 39.39 39.39 100m: 1:31.02 51.63 150m: 2:22.96 51.94 200m: 3:01.63 38.67

9. MIRKOVIĆ, Matea 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 3:04.93+0,75 317
50m: 37.89 37.89 100m: 1:25.46 47.57 150m: 2:20.37 54.91 200m: 3:04.93 44.56

10. STANETIC, Sofija 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:15.96+0,85 266
50m: 36.46 36.46 100m: 1:29.57 53.11 150m: 2:33.16 1:03.59 200m: 3:15.96 42.80

W 2

1. GODINJAK, Farah 12 Sport Time, SA 2:44.79+0,86 448
50m: 34.06 34.06 100m: 1:20.62 46.56 150m: 2:08.23 47.61 200m: 2:44.79 36.56

2. ROŽAJAC, Amina 12 Sport Time, SA 2:45.22+0,74 444
50m: 32.83 32.83 100m: 1:16.49 43.66 150m: 2:06.76 50.27 200m: 2:45.22 38.46

3. OPANKOVIĆ, Ajša 12 Sport Time, SA 2:50.85+0,80 402
50m: 36.19 36.19 100m: 1:21.34 45.15 150m: 2:10.67 49.33 200m: 2:50.85 40.18

4. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 2:55.20+0,73 373
50m: 38.44 38.44 100m: 1:24.10 45.66 150m: 2:16.63 52.53 200m: 2:55.20 38.57

5. TRIFUNOSKA, Irina 13 PK Skopje 2:59.40+0,70 347
50m: 37.35 37.35 100m: 1:24.67 47.32 150m: 2:19.61 54.94 200m: 2:59.40 39.79

6. JOSIC, Lena 13 Osijek 3:00.02+0,75 343
50m: 38.97 38.97 100m: 1:28.68 49.71 150m: 2:20.83 52.15 200m: 3:00.02 39.19

mailto:plivackiklubolymp@gmail.com


Plivački klub "Olymp" https://pkolymp.club plivackiklubolymp@gmail.com

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803 Registered to PK Fortuna 25.5.2025. 18:27 - Strana 4

BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 24, Devojčice, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, W 2

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

7. IVANOVA, Nadja 12 PK Skopje 3:11.39+0,85 286
50m: 41.35 41.35 100m: 1:29.33 47.98 150m: 2:26.75 57.42 200m: 3:11.39 44.64

8. PETROVIC, Natalija 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:26.74+0,83 227
50m: 48.02 48.02 100m: 1:41.49 53.47 150m: 2:38.66 57.17 200m: 3:26.74 48.08

9. BEDEKOVIC, Nadja 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:29.02 219
50m: 50.51 50.51 100m: 1:41.97 51.46 150m: 2:41.94 59.97 200m: 3:29.02 47.08

10. ZELIC, Milica 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:33.38+0,66 206
50m: 48.25 48.25 100m: 1:42.79 54.54 150m: 2:44.05 1:01.26 200m: 3:33.38 49.33

11. MISIC, Mia 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:44.05+0,91 178
50m: 50.64 50.64 100m: 1:47.35 56.71 150m: 2:50.87 1:03.52 200m: 3:44.05 53.18

W 3

1. MAKSUMIĆ, Tesnim 14 Sport Time, SA 2:50.57+0,74 404
50m: 33.76 33.76 100m: 1:17.94 44.18 150m: 2:11.09 53.15 200m: 2:50.57 39.48

2. AVDIĆ, Uma 14 Sport Time, SA 2:54.96+0,64 374
50m: 38.35 38.35 100m: 1:23.63 45.28 150m: 2:16.50 52.87 200m: 2:54.96 38.46

3. DARMANOVIĆ, Anja 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 3:11.73+1,67 284
50m: 40.10 40.10 100m: 1:28.17 48.07 150m: 2:28.23 1:00.06 200m: 3:11.73 43.50

4. BELENZADA, Sara 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:14.71+0,98 271
50m: 42.12 42.12 100m: 1:33.06 50.94 150m: 2:31.30 58.24 200m: 3:14.71 43.41

5. PJESCIC, Dunja 15 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 3:52.83+0,75 158
50m: 55.68 55.68 100m: 1:52.57 56.89 150m: 3:03.78 1:11.21 200m: 3:52.83 49.05

6. KONJEVIC, Sofija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:56.78 151
50m: 1:00.73 1:00.73 100m: 1:58.42 57.69 150m: 3:04.75 1:06.33 200m: 3:56.78 52.03

7. BAJIC, Anja 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:00.90+0,84 143
50m: 55.09 55.09 100m: 2:02.56 1:07.47 150m: 3:06.96 1:04.40 200m: 4:00.90 53.94

8. JANKOVIC, Marija 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:06.40 134
50m: 1:00.14 1:00.14 100m: 2:02.15 1:02.01 150m: 3:11.69 1:09.54 200m: 4:06.40 54.71

9. KAURIN, Teona 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:08.86+0,53 130
50m: 48.97 48.97 100m: 1:56.41 1:07.44 150m: 3:14.08 1:17.67 200m: 4:08.86 54.78

10. SAVIC, Nana 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:10.26 127
50m: 1:03.47 1:03.47 100m: 2:08.11 1:04.64 150m: 3:16.85 1:08.74 200m: 4:10.26 53.41

mailto:plivackiklubolymp@gmail.com

